HockeyEttan Norra

Referee(s)

Fredrik Fuhrberg

Goalkeepers
30 BERGE Johan
1 JUEL Tim

1st Line

RD 50 EKBERG Tobias

LD 5 JOHANSSON Karl
RW 18 BACKMAN Kristoffer
CE 4 BERGSTROM Nils
LW 46 BJUHR Elias

2nd Line

RD 23 KALLSTROM Kenny
LD 44 PALTRIDGE Matthew
RW 42 NYKVIST Anton

CE 19 MAGNUSSON Daniel
LW 13 ERLICH Daniel

3rd Line

RD 12 FRIDELL Olle

LD 66 RONNING Alex
RW 22 GRENHOLM Anton
CE 21 SKIOLD Johan

LW 9 DUNESIUS Pontus

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 54 TAGESSON Per

CE 49 ARVIDSSON Christoffer

LW 17 RODIN Kristoffer

Head Coach
Charles Franzén

Missing Skaters

CE 11 OLSSON Axel
CE 88 FALK Tobias
CE 91 MOLIN Markus

GP
14
14

GP
14
14
8
14
13

GP
7
14
1
14
14

GP
14
14
14
5
1

GP

14
14
12

Assistant Coach
Kjell Ake Andersson

GP
12
8
12

GPI
8
6
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Lineup

Ostersunds IK. - Tegs SK

Ostersund Arena Hall A

P
3
5
4

GAA SVS%
1,36 94,30
0,99 96,41
+/- TOI Avg.
15 00:00
13 00:00
6 00:00
10 00:00
11 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
11 00:00
0 00:00
9  00:00
15 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
9  00:00
9 00:00
14 00:00
2 00:00
2  00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
9  00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2  00:00
3 00:00
7  00:00

Linesmen

Daniel Johansson, Filip Eriksson

Goalkeepers
35 GABRIELSSON Emanuel
40 ANDERSSON Joakim

1st Line

RD 4 JONSSON Gustav

LD 9 SEHLSTEDT Kim

RW 70 POSSLER Zebastian
CE 28 JINGLOV Eddie

LW 65 LINDHOLM Markus

2nd Line

RD 19 LEDIN Jens

LD 5 BERGLIN Adam

RW 13 GRANLUND Zakarias
CE 26 TORNQVIST Joakim
LW 68 EKLUND Marcus

3rd Line

RD

LD 74 BACKSTROM Libelin
RW 57 PALMEBJORK Daniel
CE 6 NILSSON Joakim

LW 27 KASTEL-DAHL Adrian

Head Coach
Peter Steinholtz

Missing Skaters

RD 11 NILSSON Mathias
CE 12 HOLMBERG Fredrik
LW 29 FURMARK Erik

CE 71 MALMSTEN Marcus

GP
13
13

GP
10
13
10
4
13

GP
13
11
13
11
13

GP

13
13
10
12

Assistant Coach
Peter Lundstrém

GP
9
11
7
12

GPI
9
8
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2015-11-08 16:00
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GAA SVS%
3,83 89,07
3,00 89,47
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
-3 00:00
-4 00:00
1 00:00
2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 00:00
1 00:00
0 00:00
4 00:00
-4 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
4  00:00
-2 00:00
-5 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-5 00:00
-2 00:00
0 00:00
2 00:00



